Position

School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Language & Speech Patho.

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Learning Specialist

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin

Merwin

Total Wages

$123,476
$101,771
$101,771
$101,771
$97,394
$97,394
$97,394
$97,394
$97,394
$93,821
$93,195
$93,195
$93,195
$93,195
$91,779
$90,655
$90,433
$89,183
$88,470
$87,376
$82,474
$82,474
$82,074
$78,917
$78,243
$61,583
$58,508
$57,100
$56,461
$49,870

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,942
$35,543
$31,762
$36,296
$34,962
$34,962
$31,883
$26,647
$21,435
$26,132
$31,327
$31,327
$30,581
$31,327
$34,227
$25,771
$19,605
$25,559
$20,260
$30,572
$24,669
$29,203
$19,375
$12,002
$15,687
$15,805
$16,260
$16,112

$8,180
$28,555



Custodian

Sec To Prin/Elementary
Teacher K-5

Elementary Sch Office Clk
Teacher K-5

Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
School Helper

School Helper

Child Cntr Tchr Hourly
School Helper

S/T Playground Supv

S/T Playground Supv
Custodian

Home-School Liaison
S/T Playground Supv

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin

Merwin

$45,860
$44,984
$44,716
$36,964
$35,735
$34,194
$15,944
$15,821
$15,742
$15,570
$14,920
$14,826
$12,813
$10,733
$9,482
$9,087
$6,523
$4,939
$4,622
$3,888
$2,919
$1,550
$1,239
$429

$29,517
$8,182
$10,965
$13,004
$11,998
$7,490
$0

$0

$0
$2,281
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$886
$0

$0

$0
$453
$0

$0

$0



