Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$123,476	\$17,942
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$101,771	\$35,543
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$101,771	\$31,762
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$101,771	\$36,296
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$97,394	\$34,962
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$97,394	\$34,962
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$97,394	\$31,883
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$97,394	\$26,647
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$97,394	\$21,435
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$93,821	\$26,132
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$93,195	\$31,327
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$93,195	\$31,327
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$93,195	\$30,581
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$93,195	\$31,327
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$91,779	\$34,227
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$90,655	\$25,771
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$90,433	\$19,605
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$89,183	\$25,559
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$88,470	\$20,260
Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$87,376	\$30,572
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$82,474	\$24,669
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$82,474	\$29,203
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$82,074	\$19,375
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$78,917	\$12,002
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$78,243	\$15,687
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$61,583	\$15,805
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$58,508	\$16,260
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$57,100	\$16,112
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$56,461	\$8,180
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$49,870	\$28,555

Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$45,860	\$29,517
Sec To Prin/Elementary	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$44,984	\$8,182
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$44,716	\$10,965
Elementary Sch Office Clk	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$36,964	\$13,004
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$35,735	\$11,998
Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$34,194	\$7,490
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,944	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,821	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,742	\$0
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,570	\$2,281
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$14,920	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$14,826	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$12,813	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$10,733	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$9,482	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$9,087	\$0
Child Cntr Tchr Hourly	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$6,523	\$886
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$4,939	\$0
S/T Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$4,622	\$0
S/T Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$3,888	\$0
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$2,919	\$453
Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$1,550	\$0
S/T Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$1,239	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$429	\$0